P R O D U C T  D ATA
Noise Logger Type 3659-A
Portable Environmental SLM Protection Kit Type 3538
Noise monitoring is often required when new developments are
planned or during compliance investigations. Assessments
require sound levels to be measured over long periods of time to
determine the impact on nearby communities, and it is not
practical or efficient for acoustical experts to spend days or

• Hand-held Analyzer Types 2250 and 2270 (BP 2025)
• Noise Monitoring Terminals Types 3639 and 3655 (BP 2379)
Ordering Information
Type 3538 Portable Environmental SLM Protection Kit
Including:
• KE-1031: Carrying Case
• QB-0090: Battery, 32 Ah Lithium Iron Phosphate
• UA-4117: Solar Panel Kit
• DE-0019: Microphone Mast (4 pcs)
• DE-0020: Microphone Mast Mount
• DD-0050: Solar Panel Bracket for microphone mast
• ZG-0874: Power supply for Type 3538
• Type 4952: Outdoor Microphone
• AO-0787-D-030: Microphone Cable, 3.0 m (10 ft), long Lemo
connector
Noise Monitoring Systems
Type 3659-A Noise Logger
Including:
• Type 3538 (see above) plus
• Type 2250-N-D02 Hand-held Analyzer G4 without microphone and
preamplifier with:
– BZ-7223 Frequency Analysis Software
– BZ-7225 Enhanced Logging Software
– BZ-7226 Signal Recording Option
– BZ-7232 Noise Monitoring Software
• QB-0089: Battery for Type 2250, 4.55 Ah, Lithium-ion
• UL-1017: 8 GB SD Memory Card
Type 3659-UPG Noise Logger SLM Accessory Pack
Including: